
Aisle - 500lb Capacity

For passenger safety and 
security.

Ideal for storage of small 
bags, papers, magazines.
Hanging hooks 25lbs 
(11.5kg) weight capacity – 
ideal for handbags, hand 
luggage. 

For passenger 
convenience and safety.

Easy to maneuver for a 
smooth and reliable ride.

Front & back handles fold
away when not in use. 

Strong, durable and safe.

comfort and 
safety. Lift for
front entry option.

For passenger

S Y S T E M

C O U R T E S Y  R A C K

L A R G E  L U G G A G E  A R E A

H I G H  Q U A L I T Y  C A S T E R S  
&  A N T I - T I P  D E S I G N

3 6 0 ˚  T U R N I N G
R A D I U S

N O N  F O L D I N G  

I N N O V A T I V E  F R O N T
&  B A C K  L I F T I N G  S Y S T E M

F R A M E

F O O T R E S T

Chair weight
64lbs
(29kg)

Occupancy capacity
500lbs
(227kg)

Width Length
footrest up

Length
footrest down

Seat to
floor

Back
height

Seat
width

Frame
width

15”
(381mm)

14.75”
(375mm)

30.75”
(782mm)

37”
(940mm)

21”
(534mm)

40”
(1016mm)

14.25”
(362mm)

Automotive grade. Specially formulated. Mar-resistant.
Undercoat & overcoat. Weather resistant

Diamond black

technical specificationAisle chair – 

Weight

Colors

Overall dimensions Chair specification

Frame tubing

4 lifting handles

Footrest

Brake

Brake stop

Rear wheels

Front casters
 

Seat

Frame

Backrest

Cushion

Seat belt

Upper thigh Wrap

Lower leg Wrap

Heavy duty, formed and welded steel oval

Oval steel tube with plastisol grips

Steel, with protective coating - non-removable

Automatic fail safe locking ratchet

Automatic lock to aid safer transfers

 7.5 Inches (190mm) non marring tires. Sealed bearings

5 Inches (125mm) swivel casters with non marring tires.
Sealed bearings

Bucket style steel wire mesh - non-removable

Heavy duty, formed and welded steel oval tubing

Steel wire mesh – non removable

PU outer shell microbial resistant treated material

3 point over the shoulder and around the waist style

Nylon webbing with metal clasp

Padded PU with velcro

CAUTION: Full harness and both leg straps must be used with this product at 
all times
For further details contact
customer services on 1.866.969.1463 or email customerservice@staxi.com 
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For added comfort and safety.
H E A D R E S T

For optimum hygiene and ease of maintenance.
M I C R O B I A L  R E S I S T A N T  C U S H I O N S

Facilitates easy and safe side entry and
exit of passengers. Microbial Resistant.

L I F T I N G  A R M R E S T S


