

HEADREST (OPTIONAL)
For added comfort and safety.

LIFTING ARMRESTS (OPTIONAL)

Facilitates easy and safe side entry and exit of passengers. Microbial Resistant.

MICROBIAL RESISTANT CUSHIONS ....... For optimum hygiene and ease of maintenance.

NON FOLDING -----

FRAME

Strong, durable and safe.

INNOVATIVE FRONT----- & BACK LIFTING SYSTEM Front & back handles fold away when not in use.

FOOTREST --

For passenger comfort and safety. Lift for front entry option.

360° TURNING - RADIUS

EXIME FRAM

FAIL-SAFE BRAKE SYSTEM For passenger safety and security.

COURTESY RACK

Ideal for storage of small bags, papers, magazines. Hanging hooks 25lbs (11.5kg) weight capacity – ideal for handbags, hand luggage.

LARGE LUGGAGE AREA For passenger convenience and safety.

HIGH QUALITY CASTERS & ANTI-TIP DESIGN

Easy to maneuver for a smooth and reliable ride.

## Staxi

## Aisle chair - technical specification

Overall dimensions							
Width	Frame	Length	Length	Seat to	Back	Seat	
	width	footrest up	footrest down	floor	height	width	
15"	14.75"	30.75"	37"	21"	40"	14.25"	
(381mm)	(375mm)	(782mm)	(940mm)	(534mm)	(1016mm)	(362mm)	

We	ight
Chair weight	Occupancy capacity
64lbs	500lbs
(29kg)	(227kg)

## Colors

Automotive grade. Specially formulated. Mar-resistant. Undercoat & overcoat. Weather resistant

Diamond black

**CAUTION**: Full harness and both leg straps must be used with this product at all times

For further details contact

customer services on 1.866.969.1463 or email customerservice@staxi.com
STAXI CHAIRS COME WITH A ONE YEAR WARRANTY

Chair specification				
Frame tubing	Heavy duty, formed and welded steel oval			
4 lifting handles	Oval steel tube with plastisol grips			
Footrest	Steel, with protective coating - non-removable			
Brake	Automatic fail safe locking ratchet			
Brake stop	Automatic lock to aid safer transfers			
Rear wheels	7.5 Inches (190mm) non marring tires. Sealed bearings			
Front casters	5 Inches (125mm) swivel casters with non marring tires. Sealed bearings			
Seat	Bucket style steel wire mesh - non-removable			
Frame	Heavy duty, formed and welded steel oval tubing			
Backrest	Steel wire mesh - non removable			
Cushion	PU outer shell microbial resistant treated material			
Seat belt	3 point over the shoulder and around the waist style			
Upper thigh Wrap	Nylon webbing with metal clasp			
Lower leg Wrap	Padded PU with velcro			



